Application Note
Index
1 Introduction ........................................................................................ 3
1.1 DESCRIPTION ..................................................................................................... 3
1.2 USE SIGNAL ANALYZER AS A DIGITIZER ......................................................................... 3
2 Application Example ............................................................................. 4
2.1 SATELLITE MONITORING ......................................................................................... 4
2.2 APPLICATION EXAMPLE USING MEASUREMENT INSTRUMENTS FOR HIGH SPEED DATA ACQUISITION ...... 5

features, the MS2850A contributes to reduction of development and manufacturing time and cost.
11
6 Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Additional Information
MS2850A Signal Analyzer Analysis Bandwidth 255 MHz
Standard Option
Model Name Additional Information
MS2850A-047 32 GHz Signal Analyzer Select maximum frequency.
Frequency range not upgradable. MS2850A-046 44.5 GHz Signal Analyzer
MS2850A-033 Analysis Bandwidth Extension to 510 MHz
MS2850A-034 Analysis Bandwidth Extension to 1 GHz Requires MS2850A-033
MS2850A-068 Microwave Preamplifier
MS2850A-053 External Interface for
High Speed Data Transfer PCIe
MS2850A-054 External Interface for
High Speed Data Transfer USB3.0
Accessories
Model Name Additional Information
U0088A PCIe Host Adapter